Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
F3SJ-B1825P25
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number f3sj-b1825p25
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.18 kgs
Display Name F3SJ-B1825P25
Description Safety Light Curtain, F3SJ Basic, Type 4, 25mm
resolution, range 0.2 to 7.0m, height 1825mm, PNP
ETIM Class EC002549
EAN 4548583047617.0
Group FA
Fam FAG
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536501990.0
OC Code F3SB0022F
Second Item Number F3SJB1825P25
Category Kurtyna Świetlna Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FAAH
Stat Fam description SLCurtain Cat4 Hand Protect
Publication sort 6EBE1
Primary Package Length 2070
Primary Package Width 175
Primary Package Depth 50
Dimensions 2070mm x 175mm x 50mm
Primary Package Weight 3628 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Safety Light Curtain, F3SJ Basic, Type 4, 25mm resolution, range 0.2 to 7.0m, height
1825mm, PNP